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Pos No. Name Stat Znacka Mesto Class 1F 2F Total points Diff Gap
1 241 Erik HUGYECZ HUN YAMAHA YZ 250 | SURDOKDUSPOKI MX2 junior 25 25 50 0 0
2 116 Juraj POPQVICZ SVK HONDA 250 CRF  Kosice MX2 junior 22 22 44 6 6
3 795  Mark SZOKS HUN Kawasaki Budapest MX2 junior 20 20 40 10 4
4 717 Patryk GALICA GUDBAJ POL YAMAHA YZ125  Zakopane MX2 junior 18 18 36 14 4
5 201 Jaroslav MAJCHRAK SVK KTM CIERNE MX2 junior 15 16 31 19 5
6 148 Jakub STRACHOTA CZE KTM Ludgefovice MX2 junior 16 15 31 19 0
7 61 Jakub HRUSKA SVK KTM 250 MX2 junior 3 14 27 23 4
8 78 Jan DROBEC SVK YAMAHA YZ250  Nitrianske Rudno MX2 junior 11 13 24 26 3
9 48 Marko PAL HUN MX2 junior 12 11 23 27 1
10 169  Viktor SKLENAR CZE Kawasaki 250 Velke Mezirice MX2 junior 10 12 22 28 1
11 42 Michal MASIAR SVK KAVASAKI Breza MX2 junior 7 10 17 33 5
12 191 Denis ZUZIC SVK Suzuki RMZ 250  Bratislava MX2 junior 9 8 17 33 0
13 98 Lukag JANOSKO SvK Yamaha YZ 1252  Zubak MX2 junior 8 7 15 35 2
14 113 Andreas BUCHSTABIEBER SVK KTM 250 SX-F Zilina MX2 junior 14 0 14 36 1
15 55 Radoslav MATULA SVK KTM 1255XS Martin MX2 junior 5 6 11 39 3
16 49 Luka$ BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250  Dubové MX2 junior 6 5 11 39 0
17 733 Maciey GHYC-MAGDZIN POL Yamaha 250T Zakopane MX2 junior 0 9 9 41 2
18 50  Patrik BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250  Dubové MX2 junior 3 4 7 43 2
19 37 Adam éKRIPEK SVK KTM 250 O3¢adnica MX2 junior 1 3 4 46 3
20 183 Rébert CALADIK SVK Martin MX2 junior 2 2 4 46 0
21 338 Tomas PLICHTA SVK Yamaha YZF 250  Kalnica MX2 junior 4 0 4 46 0
2 96 Viktor KOVAC SVK YamahaYZ 144  Medvecké MX2 junior 0 1 1 49 3
23 471 Filip BIRO SVK YAMAHA 125 NITRA MX2 0 - 0 50 1
24 95 Nikolas BRUMLOVSKY SVK KTM 250 SXF Timace MX2 junior 0 - 0 50 0
25 79 Tomas CIKEL SVK KTM 250 SXF Beckov MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
26 94 Matug LAVO SVK YAMAHA YZ 125  Malé Vozokany MX2 junior 0 - 0 50 0
27 2 Samuel OBORAK SVK SUZUKI RM 125 Salgocka MX2 junior 0 -- 0 50 0
28 147 Peter FEDOR SVK Dolné Kockovce MX2 junior 0 - 0 50 0
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